FUE10/042/200
Stationary frequency converters
Safety and output for long-term application
When it comes to safety and high output during long-term
application there is no compromise with these electronic
frequency converters. Besides, they are very sturdy and
maintenance-free. Their high-quality components and the all-
round housing offer protection against shocks, impacts and
water.
Technical Data
■ Electrical - Output Details
Nominal current 24.50 A
Nominal voltage 400.0 - 415.0 V
Nominal frequency 50.0 - 60.0 Hz
Output current 145.0 A
Output voltage 42.0 V
Output frequency 0.0 - 200.0 Hz
Phase 3.0 ~
Output Phase 3.0 ~
■ Mechanical Details
Length 500.0 mm
Width 500.0 mm
Height 550.0 mm
Weight 87.00 kg
■ Environment Data
Protection class I / Protective earthing
Degree of protection IP54
■ Electrical System
Breaker Switch On/Off Yes
Operating indicator yes
Adjusting frequency yes
Length Cable 2.5 m
Kind of plug CEE-Plug 5P 32A 400V 6H
Highlights
■ Completely maintenance-free
■ Secure protection